Extra Service Pay Schedule

ELIZABETHTOWN

INDEPENDENT

SCHOOLS

BOARD FUNDED

EHS

Academic Team Total
Academic Coach
Academic Asst Coach
Archery Total

Head Coach

Asst. Coach

Athletic Director Total
Atlhletic Director

Asst. Athletic Director
Band Total

Band Head Director
Band Asst. Director
Band - Colorguard Sponsor
Baseball Total

Head Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach

Basketball - Boys Total
Head Coach

First Asst. Coach
Freshman /Asst. Coach
Basketball - Girls Total
Head Coach

First Asst. Coach
Freshman /Asst. Coach
Freshman /Asst. Coach
Bass Fishing Total
Head Coach

BETA Total

Sponsor

Bowling Total

Boys' Coach

Girls' Coach
Cheerleading Total

Extended Days

25-26
$8,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$6,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$15,000.00
$11,000.00
$4,000.00
$22.750.00
$11,000.00
$6,500.00
$5,250.00
$11,000.00
$7,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

$22,000.00
$11,000.00
$6,500.00
$4,500.00
$22,000.00
$11,000.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$6,000.00



Head Coach

Asst. Coach

Choral Total

Director
Cross-Country Total
Head Coach

Asst. Coach
Debate/Speech Total
ESS Coordinator Total
Football Total

Head Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach

Golf Total

Boys' Coach

Girls' Coach

Junior Sponsor Total
Pep Club Sponsor Total
Senior Sponsor Total
Soccer - Boys Total
Head Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach

Soccer - Girls Total
Head Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach

Softball Total

Head Coach

Asst. Coach
Freshman /Asst. Coach
Student Council Total
Swim

Tennis Total

Head Coach

Asst. Coach
Theatre/Drama

$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$6,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$36,500.00
$11,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,750.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,250.00
$1,500.00
$8,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$11,000.00
$6,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$11,000.00
$7,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$11,000.00
$7,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00



Director

Track Total

Head Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach

Volleyball Total

Head Coach

Asst. Coach

Freshman /Asst. Coach
Weight Program - Year Round
Yearbook Sponsor Total

TKS

Academic Team Total
Academic Coach
Academic Asst Coach
Athletic Director Total
Baseball Total

Head Coach

Asst. Coach
Basketball - Boys Total
8th Grade Head Coach
8th Grade Asst. Coach
7th Grade Head Coach
7th Asst. Coach

6th Grade Coach
Basketball - Girls Total
8th Grade Head Coach
8th Grade Asst. Coach
7th Grade Head Coach
7th Asst. Coach

6th Grade Coach
BETA Total
Cheerleading Total
Head Coach

Asst. Coach

Drama Total

ESS Coordinator Total
Football Total

Head Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach

Soccer - Boys Total
Head Coach

$3,000.00
$8,000.00
$4.700.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$11,000.00
$7,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$4,000.00
$1,500.00

$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$7,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$7,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00



Asst. Coach

Soccer - Girls Total
Head Coach

Asst. Coach
Volleyball Total
Head Coach

Asst. Coach

Elementary
Academic Coach
ESS Coordinator MES/HHES
ESS Coordinator PA

District
EBD Lead Teacher
KSBA Banner Sponsor
Christmas in the Park Sponsor
Elevaters
STLP Sponsors
Valley View Head Teacher
GlenDale Head Teacher
Additional Certified Duties

Extended Days
Director of Technology
Elementary Math Coach
Elementary Literacy Coach
New Teacher Support Coach
Media Specialist
Workforce Ready Coordinator
Middle School Guidance
Elementary Guidance
High School Guidance
Student I&A Coordinator
Gifted Talented
School Psychologist

48 Extended Days
8 Extended Days
8 Extended Days
13 Extended Days
8 Extended Days
10 Extended Days
33 Extended Days
8 Extended Days
24 Extended Days
24 Extended Days
5 Extended Days
8 Extended Days

Paid with SCHOOL FUNDS

EHS

Administrative Assistant for Athletics
BETA Club Sponsor
Concessions Coordinator
Department Heads
Arts and Humanities
CCR and Business
ELA

$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$500.00

$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00

$2000 each

$800.00 each

$4,000.00
$2,000.00

$26.25 per hr.

$4,000.00
$500.00
$3,000.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00



Math $500.00

Science $500.00
Social Studies $500.00
Special Education $1,000.00
Educators Rising Sponsor $500.00
E-Sports/Gaming Total $1,000.00
FBLA Sponsor $500.00
Homecoming Parade/Ceremony Coordinator $600.00
HOSA Sponsor $500.00
Student Council Sponsor $500.00
TSA Sponsor $500.00
Y-Club Sponsor $1,000.00
AM Bus Supervisor/Detention $26.25 per hr.
TKS
Afterschool Supervision $1,500.00
Art Club Sponsor $750.00
Before School Supervision (cafeteria) $1,500.00
Before School Supervision (gym) $1,500.00
BETA Club Assistant $750.00
Concession Inventory Supervisor $1,000.00
Department Heads
ELA $500.00
Electives/Rotation $500.00
Math $500.00
Science $500.00
Social Studies $500.00
Detention $26.25 per hr.
FBLA
Co-Sponsor $500.00
Co-Sponsor $500.00
KUNA /Y-Club $750.00
Pep Club $750.00
Robotics Club Sponsor $750.00
Student Council Sponsor $750.00
ELEMENTARY
After School Supervision
HHES $1,500.00
MES $1,500.00
Before School Supervision
HHES Caferia $1,250.00
HHES Gym $1,250.00
MES Cafeteria $1,500.00
MES Car Rider $1,500.00

MES Gym $1,500.00



BETA Club Sponsor

Additional Certified Duties
Student Council Sponsor MES
VEX Robotics Sponsor HHES
Volleyball Coach

Yearbook Sponsor

PA Car Rider
PA Car Rider
PA Car Rider

HHES
MES

HHES
MES

HHES
MES

$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00

$1,000.00
$350.00
$26.25 per hr.
$350.00
$1,000.00

$700.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$700.00



