

Extra Service Pay Schedule BOARD FUNDED

BOARD FUNDED		
EHS	Extended Days	25-26
Academic Team Total	·	\$8,000.00
Academic Coach		\$4,000.00
Academic Asst Coach		\$4,000.00
Archery Total		\$6,000.00
Head Coach		\$4,000.00
Asst. Coach		\$2,000.00
Athletic Director Total		\$15,000.00
Atlhletic Director		\$11,000.00
Asst. Athletic Director		\$4,000.00
Band Total		\$22,750.00
Band Head Director		\$11,000.00
Band Asst. Director		\$6,500.00
Band - Colorguard Sponsor		\$5,250.00
Baseball Total		\$11,000.00
Head Coach		\$7,000.00
Asst. Coach		\$2,000.00
Asst. Coach		\$2,000.00
Basketball - Boys Total		\$22,000.00
Head Coach		\$11,000.00
First Asst. Coach		\$6,500.00
Freshman/Asst. Coach		\$4,500.00
Basketball - Girls Total		\$22,000.00
Head Coach		\$11,000.00
First Asst. Coach		\$6,000.00
Freshman/Asst. Coach		\$3,000.00
Freshman/Asst. Coach		\$2,000.00
Bass Fishing Total		\$2,000.00
Head Coach		\$2,000.00
BETA Total		\$1,000.00
Sponsor		\$1,000.00
Bowling Total		\$4,000.00
Boys' Coach		\$2,000.00
Girls' Coach		\$2,000.00
Cheerleading Total		\$6,000.00

Head Coach	\$4,000.00
Asst. Coach	\$2,000.00
Choral Total	\$3,000.00
Director	\$3,000.00
Cross-Country Total	\$6,000.00
Head Coach	\$4,000.00
Asst. Coach	\$2,000.00
Debate/Speech Total	\$2,500.00
ESS Coordinator Total	\$2,500.00
Football Total	\$36,500.00
Head Coach	\$11,000.00
Asst. Coach	\$3,000.00
Asst. Coach	\$3,750.00
Asst. Coach	\$3,000.00
Asst. Coach	\$2,250.00
Asst. Coach	\$1,500.00
Golf Total	\$8,000.00
Boys' Coach	\$4,000.00
Girls' Coach	\$4,000.00
Junior Sponsor Total	\$1,000.00
Pep Club Sponsor Total	\$1,000.00
Senior Sponsor Total	\$2,000.00
Soccer - Boys Total	\$11,000.00
Head Coach	\$6,500.00
Asst. Coach	\$3,000.00
Asst. Coach	\$1,500.00
Soccer - Girls Total	\$11,000.00
Head Coach	\$7,000.00
Asst. Coach	\$1,500.00
Asst. Coach	\$1,500.00
Asst. Coach	\$1,000.00
Softball Total	\$11,000.00
Head Coach	\$7,000.00
Asst. Coach	\$2,500.00
Freshman/Asst. Coach	\$1,500.00
Student Council Total	\$1,500.00
Swim	\$2,000.00
Tennis Total	\$6,000.00
Head Coach	\$4,000.00
Asst. Coach	\$2,000.00
Theatre/Drama	\$3,000.00

Director	\$3,000.00
Track Total	\$8,000.00
Head Coach	\$4,700.00
Asst. Coach	\$1,100.00
Asst. Coach	\$1,100.00
Asst. Coach	\$1,100.00
Volleyball Total	\$11,000.00
Head Coach	\$7,000.00
Asst. Coach	\$2,500.00
Freshman/Asst. Coach	\$1,500.00
Weight Program - Year Round	\$4,000.00
Yearbook Sponsor Total	\$1,500.00
TKS	
Academic Team Total	\$5,000.00
Academic Coach	\$3,000.00
Academic Asst Coach	\$2,000.00
Athletic Director Total	\$2,000.00
Baseball Total	\$3,000.00
Head Coach	\$2,000.00
Asst. Coach	\$1,000.00
Basketball - Boys Total	\$7,000.00
8th Grade Head Coach	\$2,000.00
8th Grade Asst. Coach	\$1,000.00
7th Grade Head Coach	\$2,000.00
7th Asst. Coach	\$1,000.00
6th Grade Coach	\$1,000.00
Basketball - Girls Total	\$7,000.00
8th Grade Head Coach	\$2,000.00
8th Grade Asst. Coach	\$1,000.00
7th Grade Head Coach	\$2,000.00
7th Asst. Coach	\$1,000.00
6th Grade Coach	\$1,000.00
BETA Total	\$1,000.00
Cheerleading Total	\$3,000.00
Head Coach	\$2,000.00
Asst. Coach	\$1,000.00
Drama Total	\$1,000.00
ESS Coordinator Total	\$1,500.00
Football Total	\$4,000.00
Head Coach	\$2,000.00
Asst. Coach	\$1,000.00
Asst. Coach	\$1,000.00
Soccer - Boys Total	\$3,000.00
Head Coach	\$1,500.00

Asst. Coach		\$1,500.00		
Soccer - Girls Total		\$3,000.00		
Head Coach		\$1,500.00		
Asst. Coach		\$1,500.00		
Volleyball Total		\$3,000.00		
Head Coach		\$1,500.00		
Asst. Coach		\$1,500.00		
Elementary				
Academic Coach		\$2,000.00		
ESS Coordinator MES/HHES		\$1,500.00		
ESS Coordinator PA		\$500.00		
District				
EBD Lead Teacher		\$2,000.00		
KSBA Banner Sponsor		\$500.00		
Christmas in the Park Sponsor		\$500.00		
Elevaters		\$2000 each		
STLP Sponsors		\$800.00 each		
Valley View Head Teacher		\$4,000.00		
GlenDale Head Teacher		\$2,000.00		
Additional Certified Duties		\$26.25 per hr.		
Extended Days				
Director of Technology	48 Extended Days			
Elementary Math Coach	8 Extended Days			
Elementary Literacy Coach	8 Extended Days			
New Teacher Support Coach	13 Extended Days			
Media Specialist	8 Extended Days			
Workforce Ready Coordinator	10 Extended Days			
Middle School Guidance	33 Extended Days			
Elementary Guidance	8 Extended Days			
High School Guidance	24 Extended Days			
Student I&A Coordinator	24 Extended Days			
Gifted Talented	5 Extended Days			
School Psychologist	8 Extended Days			
Paid with SCHOOL FUNDS				
EHS				
Administrative Assistant for Athletics		\$4,000.00		
BETA Club Sponsor		\$500.00		
Concessions Coordinator		\$3,000.00		
Department Heads				
Arts and Humanities		\$500.00		
CCR and Business		\$500.00		
ELA		\$500.00		

Math	\$500.00
Science	\$500.00
Social Studies	\$500.00
Special Education	\$1,000.00
Educators Rising Sponsor	\$500.00
E-Sports/Gaming Total	\$1,000.00
FBLA Sponsor	\$500.00
Homecoming Parade/Ceremony Coordinator	\$600.00
HOSA Sponsor	\$500.00
Student Council Sponsor	\$500.00
TSA Sponsor	\$500.00
Y-Club Sponsor	\$1,000.00
AM Bus Supervisor/Detention	\$26.25 per hr.
TKS	
Afterschool Supervision	\$1,500.00
Art Club Sponsor	\$750.00
Before School Supervision (cafeteria)	\$1,500.00
Before School Supervision (gym)	\$1,500.00
BETA Club Assistant	\$750.00
Concession Inventory Supervisor	\$1,000.00
Department Heads	
ELA	\$500.00
Electives/Rotation	\$500.00
Math	\$500.00
Science	\$500.00
Social Studies	\$500.00
Detention	\$26.25 per hr.
FBLA	
Co-Sponsor	\$500.00
Co-Sponsor	\$500.00
KUNA/Y-Club	\$750.00
Pep Club	\$750.00
Robotics Club Sponsor	\$750.00
Student Council Sponsor	\$750.00
ELEMENTARY	
After School Supervision	
HHES	\$1,500.00
MES	\$1,500.00
Before School Supervision	
HHES Caferia	\$1,250.00
HHES Gym	\$1,250.00
MES Cafeteria	\$1,500.00
MES Car Rider	\$1,500.00
MES Gym	\$1,500.00

	PA Car Rider	\$1,200.00
	PA Car Rider	\$1,200.00
	PA Car Rider	\$1,200.00
BETA Club Sponsor		
	HHES	\$1,000.00
	MES	\$350.00
Additional Certified Duties		\$26.25 per hr.
Student Council Sponsor MES		\$350.00
VEX Robotics Sponsor HHES		\$1,000.00
Volleyball Coach		
	HHES	\$700.00
	MES	\$500.00
Yearbook Sponsor		
	HHES	\$1,000.00
	MES	\$700.00